
Academic Calendar 

2024-2025 

S.No Day & Date Activity Class 

April 

1 9th April,2024 (Tuesday) Art Competition I to VIII 

2 11th April,2024 (Sunday) Eid-ul-fitr Holiday  

3 14th April,2024 (Sunday) Dr Ambedr Jayanti Holiday  

4 17th April,2024 (Wednesday) Ramnavami Holiday  

5 21th April,2024 (Sunday) Mahaveer Jayanati Holiday  

6 27thApril, 2024 (Saturday) (Inter House) Volley Ball 
Championship 

IX To XII 

7 30thApril, 2024 (Tuesday) Extempore I To V 

May 

1 1stMay, 2024 (Saturday) Hindi Debate Competition IX To XII 

2 Date to be declared later UT-1 All Classes 

3 20th May to 30th June Summer Holiday All Classes 

July 

1 17th July 2024(Wednesday) Moharram Holiday 

2 13th  July 2024(Saturday) Writing Competition I to VIII 

3 Date to be declared later UT-2 All Classes 

August 

1 2nd August 2024(Friday) Shivratri Holiday 

2 15th August 2024(Thursday) Indepence Day Holiday 

3 19th August 2024 (Monday) Rakshabandhan Holiday 

4 26th August 2024 (Monday) Janmashtami Holiday 

September 

1 Date declared to be later Half Yearly Exam All Classes  

2 16th September 2024(Monday) Eid-e-Milad Holiday 

October 

1 2nd October 2024 (Wednesday) Gandhi Jayanti Holiday 

2 30th October 2024 (Wednesday) Rangoli Competition VI to VIII 

3 31st October 2024 (Thursday) Diwali Holiday 

November 

1 1st to 3rd November 2024  
(Friday to Sunday) 

Diwali Holiday 

2 7th November2024 (Thursday) Chhath  Holiday 

3 14th November 2024 (Thursday) Chess Competition VI to XII 

4 15th November 2024 (Friday) Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday 

December 

1 25th December 2024 
(Wednesday) 

Christmas Day Holiday 

January 

1 6th January 2025 (Monday) Guru Govind Singh Jayanti Holiday 

2 14th January 2025 (Tuesday) Makar Sankranti Holiday 

3 26th January 2025(Sunday) Republic Day Holiday 

February 

1 12th February 2025(Wednesday) Ravidas Jayanti Holiday 

2 26th February 2025(Wednesday) Shivratri Holiday 


